## ROCKY'S STONE DESIGN

21530 W Maple Rd, Elkhorn, NE, 68022 - (402) 431-2797 - michelle@rockystonedesign.com

Company Informatic	n		
Company Name:			 
Billing Address:			 
Shipping Address:			 
Sales Tax ID:		EIN:	 
Owner Name Print:			 
Bank Reference			
Bank Name:			 
		Zip Code:	 
Contact Name:			 
Account Number:			

## ROCKY'S STONE DESIGN

21530 W Maple Rd, Elkhorn, NE, 68022 - (402) 431-2797 - michelle@rockystonedesign.com

Trade Credit Refere	ences		
		Contact Name:	
		Zip Code:	
Company Name:		Contact Name:	
Address:			
		Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email:		
Company Name:		Contact Name:	
Address:			
		Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email:		

## Guaranty

NOTICE: BY EXECUTING THIS GUARANTY YOU BECOME LIABLE FOR THE OBLIGATION OF THE DEBTOR NAMED BELOW. In Consideration of the extension of credit by Rocky's Stone & Design. (Debtor), the undersigned (jointly and severally if more (Creditor) to than one) hereby unconditionally guarantees payment of all amounts Debtor shall at any time owe to Creditor on account of goods sold to Debtor or otherwise. This Guaranty shall continue notwithstanding any change in the form of such indebtedness or any renewals or extensions thereof and shall remain in full force in effect until written notice of revocation is received by Creditor. Any such revocation shall not in any manner impair or otherwise effect the liability of the undersigned as to indebtedness of Debtor existing at the time notice of revocation is received. This Guaranty extends to and includes any and all interest or late charges due or to become due, together with all attorneys' fees, costs and expenses incurred by Creditor in connection with collection of the indebtedness or enforcement of this Guaranty. The undersigned hereby waives notices of acceptance of this guaranty by Creditor a notice of default or of non-payment. No delay by Creditor in exercising any right hereunder or taking any action to collect or enforce payment of any obligation hereby guaranteed, either as against debtor or any other person otherwise liable, shall operate as a waiver of any such right or in any manner prejudice the rights of Creditor against the undersigned. The undersigned further (1) irrevocably consents to jurisdiction and venue in the Circuit Court of Douglas County in Nebraska, in connection with any dispute arising out of or relating to this Guaranty and (2) agrees that no litigation of any such dispute shall be commenced in any other Court. The rights and obligations of the parties shall be governed by and the validity and interpretation of this Guaranty shall be determined in accordance with the law of the State of Nebraska (except the conflicts of laws rules of that State).

Company Name:		
Home Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
SSN:		
Owner Name Print:		
Signed:		Date: